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AFST Spreadsheet-Primary Latasha Simms** lsimms@wm.edu 2477

AFST Spreadsheet Chinua Thelwell (Director) cathelwell@wm.edu 2616

AMST Spreadsheet-Primary Christin Robinson** crobinson03@wm.edu 6429

AMST Spreadsheet Charlie McGovern (Director) cfmcgo@wm.edu 1296

ANTH Banner-Primary Richard Williams** rawilliams01@wm.edu 2798

ANTH Banner Audrey Horning (Chair) ajhorn@wm.edu 1062

APSC Spreadsheet-Primary Mariasole Sirianni** msirianni@wm.edu 7553

APSC Spreadsheet Eric Bradley (Chair) elbrad@wm.edu 2220

ART/H Banner-Primary Cathy Jacobs** cmjacobs01@wm.edu 2519

ART/H Banner Alan Braddock (Chair) acbraddock@wm.edu 2250

ART/H Banner Nikki Santiago (Assoc Chair) njmcco@wm.edu 2529

BIOL Banner-Primary Jessica Shelton** jlshelton@wm.edu 2207

BIOL Banner-Backup Charnel Thornton ccthornton@wm.edu 2208

BIOL Banner Liz Allison (Chair) laalli@wm.edu 2232

CHEM Banner-Primary Dawn Alleman** dmalleman@wm.edu 2540

CHEM Banner-Backup Rochelle Coker rcmurphy@wm.edu 2563

CHEM Banner Bob Pike (Chair) rdpike@wm.edu 2555

CHEM Banner Nicole Freeland nfreeland@wm.edu 2550

CLCV Banner-Primary Joyce Holmes** jrholm@wm.edu 2160

CLCV Banner Lily Panoussi (Chair) vxpano@wm.edu 2993

*CLCV also includes GREK, LATN

CONS Spreadsheet-Primary Kathy Fruncillo** kfruncillo@wm.edu 7402

CONS Spreadsheet John Swaddle (IIC Director) jpswad@wm.edu 2231

CSCI Banner-Primary Dale Hayes** dhhayes@wm.edu 3778

CSCI Banner Evgenia Smirni (Chair) exsmir@wm.edu 3580

CSCI Banner Tim Davis (Assoc Chair) tadavis@wm.edu 3436

CSCI Banner Vanessa Godwin vrlync@wm.edu 3453

DATA Banner-Primary Heather Power** hpower@wm.edu 2218

DATA Banner Mariasole Sirianni msirianni@wm.edu 7553

DATA Banner Tony Stefanidis (Director) astefanidis@wm.edu 2188

DATA Banner Dan Miller Runfola dsmillerrunfol@wm.edu 1970

ECON Banner-Primary Kathy O'Brien** klobri@wm.edu 2367

ECON Banner-Primary Sam Hughes schughes01@wm.edu 4311

ECON Banner Sarah Stafford (Chair) slstaf@wm.edu 1317
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ENGL Banner-Primary Shanay Butler** sdbutl@wm.edu 3905

ENGL Banner Brett Wilson (Chair) bdwils@wm.edu 3918

ENGL Banner Jon Pineda (CRWR) jpineda@wm.edu 1655

ENGL Banner Liz Barnes elbarn@wm.edu

*ENGL also includes CRWR, WRIT

ENSP Spreadsheet-Primary Brent Kaup (Director) bzkaup@wm.edu

ENSP Spreadsheet Charlotte Tabb cdjac2@wm.edu 5075

FMST Spreadsheet-Primary Monika Van Tassel** mbvantassel@wm.edu 3082

FMST Spreadsheet Keith Johnson (Director) kljohnson@wm.edu 

GBST Spreadsheet-Primary Monika Van Tassel** mbvantassel@wm.edu 3082

GBST Spreadsheet Richard Turits (Director) rturits@wm.edu

*GBST also includes AMES, APIA, EURS, LAS, REES (formerly RPSS)

GEOL Banner-Primary Trina Hawkins** tlhawkins@wm.edu 2440

GEOL Banner Chuck Bailey (Chair) cmbail@wm.edu 2445

GIS Banner-Primary Judy Slack** jbslack@wm.edu 2460

GIS Banner Jennifer Swenson (CGA Director) jjswenson@wm.edu

GIS Banner Shannon White (GIS Cert Coord) shwhite@wm.edu 1914

GOVT Banner-Primary Heather Scully** hrscully@wm.edu 3020

GOVT Banner-Backup Tiffany Clarke taclarke@wm.edu 3486

GOVT Banner Marcus Holmes (Chair) mcholmes@wm.edu 2575

GSWS Spreadsheet-Primary Latasha Simms** lsimms@wm.edu 2457

GSWS Spreadsheet Claire Pamment (Director) clpamment@wm.edu 2670

GSWS Spreadsheet Claire McKinney cmckinney@wm.edu 2041

HIST Banner-Primary Daneene Kelley** dmkelley@wm.edu 3720

HIST Banner-Backup Annika Parks alparks@wm.edu 3721

HIST Banner Tuska Benes (Chair) kebene@wm.edu 6285

HIST Banner Julie Richter (NIAHD Director) cjrich@wm.edu 7653

INRL Banner-Primary Heather Scully** hrscully@wm.edu 3020

INRL Banner Hiroshi Kitamura (Director) hxkita@wm.edu 3740

INTR Banner-Primary Judy Slack** jbslack@wm.edu 2460

INTR Banner Elizabeth Harbron (Director) ejharb@wm.edu 2557

INTR Banner Monica Griffin (Sharpe Director) mdgrif@wm.edu 2669

INTR Banner Maxwell Cloe (Sharpe) mmcloe@wm.edu 4804
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INTR 110 Spreadsheet-Primary Jenny Dunfee** (Campus Rec) jvrueh@wm.edu 3313

INTR 110 Spreadsheet Kelly Crace (CMAX Director) rkcrac@wm.edu 1439

KINE Banner-Primary Chris Wilson** cgwils@wm.edu 2758

KINE Banner Brennan Harris (Chair) mbharr@wm.edu 2757

KINE Banner Sarah Menefee (PBHL) seirwi@wm.edu 1902

KINE Banner Stephanie Tackett sdtackett@wm.edu 4644

LING Banner Anya Hogoboom** (Director) ahogoboom@wm.edu 3963

LING Banner-Primary Shanay Butler sdbutl@wm.edu 3905

MATH Banner-Primary Becca Marshall** rcmarshall@wm.edu 2006

MATH Banner-Backup Amanda Karnes akarnes@wm.edu 5499

MATH Banner Gexin Yu (Chair) gyu@wm.edu 2040

MATH Banner Sarah Day (CAMS Director) sldayx@wm.edu 2013

MDLL Banner-Primary Blanca Tyler** bmtyle@wm.edu 1251

MDLL Banner-Backup Laurie Trueblood (Summer) ltrueblood@wm.edu 3633

MDLL Banner Francie Cate-Arries (Chair) afcate@wm.edu 3672

MDLL Banner Elena Prokhorva (Assoc Chair) evprok@wm.edu 2429

*MDLL also includes ARAB, CHIN, FREN, GRMN, HISP, ITAL, JAPN, RUSN

MLSC Spreadsheet-Primary Brian Randall** bmrand@wm.edu 3600

MLSC Spreadsheet Lt. Col. Jason Finch (Chair) jfinch@wm.edu 3606

MUSC Spreadsheet-Primary Cynthia Foster** cbfoster@wm.edu 2157

MUSC Spreadsheet Richard Marcus (Chair) rcmarcus@wm.edu 1086

NSCI Spreadsheet-Primary Christy Porter** mcport@wm.edu 3865

NSCI Spreadsheet Cathy Forestell (Director) caforestell@wm.edu 3892

PHIL Banner-Primary Pamela Barber** pabarber@wm.edu 2716

PHIL Banner Matt Haug (Chair) mchaug@wm.edu 1577

PHYS Banner-Primary Ellie Wilkinson** (UG) evwilk@wm.edu 3503

PHYS Banner-Primary Paula Perry** (Grad) pcperr@wm.edu 3502

PHYS Banner Jeff Nelson (Chair) jknels@wm.edu 1821

PHYS Banner Belmari Bello bmendezolivo@wm.edu 3501

*PHYS also includes EPAD

PSYC Banner-Primary Lynnette Bolden** lbbolden@wm.edu 3870

PSYC Banner-Backup Cameelah Hall cghall@wm.edu 3871

PSYC Banner Pam Hunt (Chair) pshunt@wm.edu 3894

PSYC Banner Joanna Schug (UG Director) jschug@wm.edu 3891
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PUBP Banner-Primary Sophie Correll** sbcorr@wm.edu 2368

PUBP Banner Paul Manna (Director) pmanna@wm.edu 3024

RELG Banner-Primary Megan Frook Cridlin** mcridlin@wm.edu 2175

RELG Banner Michael Daise (Chair) madais@wm.edu

*RELG also includes HBRW, MREN

SOCL Banner-Primary Shari Hospodor** smhospodor@wm.edu 2610

SOCL Banner Jennifer Bickham-Mendez (Chair) jbmend@wm.edu 2603

SPCH Banner-Primary Marla Jones** myjones01@wm.edu 2660

SPCH Banner Len Neighbors (Director) elneighbors@wm.edu 2599

T&D Banner-Primary Marla Jones** myjones01@wm.edu 2660

T&D Banner Holly Maples (Chair) hamaples@wm.edu 6474

*T&D includes THEA, DANC

A&S Ben Boone (Asst Dean UG, CLA) biboon@wm.edu 1809

A&S Suzanne Raitt (Dean A&S) sxrait@wm.edu 4310

A&S Rob Hinkle (Vice Dean) rjhink@wm.edu 1501

A&S Rich Lowry (Vice Dean) rslowr@wm.edu 1285

A&S Silvia Tandeciarz (Vice Dean) srtand@wm.edu 1522

A&S Shelly Laurenzo (Asst Dean UG) mnlaurenzo@wm.edu 1559

A&S Banner-Primary Riley Winkles rjwinkles@wm.edu 4817

GRAD Survey-Primary Jill Scharling** (GRAD 999s) jsscharling@wm.edu 2817

GRAD Survey Chasity Roberts (GRAD 999s) cyroberts@wm.edu 1874

GRAD Survey-Primary Sarah Glosson** (Grad Center) sgglos@wm.edu 1876

GRAD Survey Chris Carone (Vice Dean) cdcaro@wm.edu 2451

BUAD Banner-Primary Anthony Galarza** (Grad) agalarza@wm.edu 1610

BUAD Banner-Primary Tim Gilliam tmgilliam@wm.edu

BUAD Banner-Backup Diane Fogel (Grad) dmfogel@wm.edu 1424

BUAD Banner-Backup Sara Noack (Grad) sanoack@wm.edu 2943

BUAD Banner-Backup Susan Grainger (UG) spgrainger@wm.edu 2820

BUAD Banner-Backup Danielle Hennessey (UG) dmhennessey@wm.edu 4636

EDUC Banner-Primary Dot Osborne** dsosbo@wm.edu 2308

EDUC Banner-Backup Hayley Austin haaustin@wm.edu 7420

EDUC Banner-Backup Madison Barrett mpbarrett@wm.edu 5170

EDUC Banner-Backup Tammy Gainer trgainer@wm.edu 2316
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EDUC Banner-Backup Jake Joseph jdjoseph@wm.edu 2312

EDUC Banner James Barber (Sr Associate Dean) jpbarber@wm.edu 6208

*EDUC includes CRIN, ELEM, EPPL

LAW Banner-Primary Donna Shelton** dmshelton@wm.edu 7485

LAW Banner-Primary Caitlin Jacobs cmjacobs@wm.edu 2772

LAW Banner-Backup Lacendra Knightnor llknightnor@wm.edu 4775

MSCI Banner-Primary Jen Hay** jchayx@wm.edu
804-684-
7106

MSCI Banner Chris Hein (UG Co-Director) chein@wm.edu
804-684-
7533

MSCI Banner Nick Balascio (UG Co-Director) nbalascio@wm.edu 2880
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